Date: January 26, 2022

CITY OF PIEDMONT
CALIFORNIA

To: Police and Fire Pension Board Members

From: Michael J. Szczech, Finance Director

Re: Pension benefits paid in the 2" Quarter of FY 2021-2022 and current number of

beneficiaries

® Pension benefits paid in the 2" Quarter of FY 2021-2022 were $47,467.41

) The current number of beneficiaries is 10.

POLICE & FIRE PENSION PLAN - BENEFICIARIES

CURRENT AGE Type of

D.O.B. Sex Retiree Sunivor Retire
1 1/27/1921 F 101 Sunivor
2 7/17/1926 F 95  Sunivor
3 11/29/1933 F 88  Sunivor
4 8/19/1941 F 80  Sunivor
5  6/27/1944 F 77  Sunivor
6  4/25/1946 F 75  Sunivor
1 3/21/1930 M 91 90  Senice
2 6/28/1931 M 90 88  Senice

3 5/16/1942 M 79 65  Disability

4 6/27/1945 M 76 ?  Disability

Total

Retirement
Date

12/15/1965
3/12/1964
7/21/1987
3/16/1986
10/5/1990
7/17/1987

12/30/1987
1/10/1987
6/26/1985
3/17/1978

Dept

Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire
Fire
Police
Fire

Current Annual Benefit Effective 4/01/2021

Sunvvor Senice Disability

Benefits Benefits Benefits Totals
1,523 1,523
1,536 1,536
19,771 19,771
28,727 28,727
16,234 16,234
14,573 14,573
37,291 37,291
34,023 34,023
19,117 19,117
17,075 17,075

82,364

$ 71,314 $ 36,192 $ - 189,870
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