

CITY OF PIEDMONT CALIFORNIA

Date: January 26, 2022

To: Police and Fire Pension Board Members

From: Michael J. Szczech, Finance Director

Re: Pension benefits paid in the 2nd Quarter of FY 2021-2022 and current number of

beneficiaries

• Pension benefits paid in the 2nd Quarter of FY 2021-2022 were \$47,467.41

• The current number of beneficiaries is 10.

POLICE & FIRE PENSION PLAN - BENEFICIARIES

							Current Annual Benefit Effective 4/01/2021						
	D. O. B. Se		NT AGE Survivor	Type of Retire	Retirement <u>Date</u>	Dept		Survivor Benefits		vice lefits	Disability Benefits		Totals
			101		10/15/1005			4 500					4.500
1	1/27/1921 F		101	Survivor	12/15/1965	Fire		1,523					1,523
2	7/17/1926 F		95	Survivor	3/12/1964	Fire		1,536					1,536
3	11/29/1933 F		88	Survivor	7/21/1987	Police		19,771					19,771
4	8/19/1941 F		80	Survivor	3/16/1986	Fire		28,727					28,727
5	6/27/1944 F		77	Survivor	10/5/1990	Fire		16,234					16,234
6	4/25/1946 F		75	Survivor	7/17/1987	Fire		14,573					14,573
1	3/21/1930 M	91	90	Service	12/30/1987	Fire			3	37,291			37,291
2	6/28/1931 M	90	88	Service	1/10/1987	Fire			3	34,023			34,023
3	5/16/1942 M	79	65	Disability	6/26/1985	Police					19,117		19,117
4	6/27/1945 M	76	?	Disability	3/17/1978	Fire					17,075		17,075
				Total			\$	82,364	\$ 7	1,314	\$ 36,192	\$	189,870